
School Board of Polk County  
Authorized TSA Companies and Agents 

 
Allen & Company of FL  

Michael Wright (Agent of Record) 863-616-6047 mwright@alleninvestments.com 
Keith Albritton 863-616-6037 kalbritton@alleninvestments.com 
Laura Hawley 863-616-6028 lhawley@alleninvestments.com 
Cynthia Marotz 863-616-6022 cmarotz@alleninvestments.com 
Troy Garcia 863-616-6351 tgarcia@alleninvestments.com 
Dana Hurley 863-616-6344 dhurley@alleninvestments.com 
Diane Burr 863-401-2027 dburr@alleninvestments.com 
Fred Lopez 863-616-6056 flopez@alleninvestments.com 
Brad Stainsby 863-616-6342 bstainsby@alleninvestments.com  
Chad Jones                          863-616-6054 cjones@alleninvestments.com 
Souri Vongvirat  863-616-6051 svongvirat@alleninvestments.com 
Isaac Hartman 863-616-6039 ihartman@alleninvestments.com 
Keith Henderson (Holland) 863-616-6041 hhenderson@alleninvestments.com 
Bob Sullivan 863-626-9521 bsullivan@alleninvestments.com 
Eric Greenhow 863-401-2027 egreenhow@alleninvestments.com 
Blake Steedley 863-401-2024 bsteedley@alleninvestments.com 

American Century Investments 
Seth Wing  Seth wing@americancentury.com 
Onyema Nwaomah 800-345-3533 Onyema_Nwaomah@americancentury.com 
Karen Burnett 816-340-4473 Karen_burnett@americancentury.com 

Ameriprise Financial 
Steven Petersen (Agent of Record) 863-688-6863 steven.l.petersen@ampf.com 
Ronald Rimmer 863-688-6863 ronald.l.rimmer@ampf.com 
Susan Giroux 863-688-6863 susan.m.giroux@ampf.com 
Steven Taylor 863-688-6863 steven.f.taylor@ampf.com 
Jeffrey Wallace 863-688-6863 jeffery.2.wallace@ampf.com 
Karen Tiner 863-438-7943 karen.t.tiner@ampf.com 
Kevin Mc Williams 863-688-6863 Kevin.mcwilliams@ampf.com 

AXA Equitable 
Chelsea Hoagland  813-466-3154 chelsea.hoagland@equitable.com 
David Vente (Agent of Record) 813-466-3169 david.vente@equitable.com 
Matthew Cassity  727-455-3078 matthew.Cassity@equitable.com 
Lisa Robinson 407-234-5032 lisa.Robinson@equitable.com 
Nery Saucedo 813-466-3161 Nery.saucedo@equitable.com 
Jordan Fiori 813-466-3138 Jordan.fiori@equitable.com 
 CPS Investment Advisors  
Nolen Bailey (Agent of Record) 863-688-1725 ext. 138 Nolen@CPSinvest.com 
Jim Luffman 863-688-1725 ext. 103 Jim@CPSinvest.com  
Michael Riskin 863-688-1725 ext. 116 MRiskin@CPSinvest.com 
Peter Golotko 863-688-1725 ext. 115 Peter@CPSinvest.com  
Richard Bernard 863-688-1725 Rick@cpsinvest.com 
Richard Widick 863-688-1725 richard@cpsinvest.com 

Great American Insurance 
Steve Neperud (Agent of Record) 800-438-3398 sneperud@gaig.com 
Gianna Campo 941-323-2124 gcampo@appreciationfinancial.com 
Tony Clark 941-212-5858 tony@tclarkandassociates.com  
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Jorge Volido 786-317-4007 j.valido@dragon-financial.com 
Michael Competelli 813-957-2167 mcompetelli@gmail.com 
Scott Wells  727-642-5241 swells403b@aol.com 
Frank Rossetti 352-293-2972 frossetti@fdrfinancial.com 
Brett Zernick 813-770-4570 bzernick@appreciationfinancial.com 
Misty Hicks 863-602-8530 mistyhicks@appreciationfinancial.com 
Glenn Reeder 863-602-0800 GReeder@appreciationfinancial.com 

Horace Mann 
Dean Suris (Agent of Record) 407-625-0784 Dean.suris@horacemann.com 
Todd Hogan 813-839-0800 Todd.Hogan@horacemann.com 
Jarrod Childress 813-893-0800 Jarrod.childress@horacemann.com 
Anthony Cappelluzzi 813-839-0800 Anthony.cappelluzzi@horacemann.com 

ING Retirement Plans 
Keista Ransom (Agent of Record) 813-281-3743 Keista.ransom@voya.com 
Armando Blondin  954-389-9400 Armando.blondin@voyafa.com 
Samuel Rosenberger 863-619-2600 rightcombination@verizon.net 
Catherine Rideout 863-644-5319 crideout@catherinerideout.com 
Debbie Schoonover 800-424-3185  
Ryan DeWitt 941-705-0259 Ryan.dewitt@lpl.com 
Cameron Simpson 386-688-1588 Cameron.simpson@feipartners.com 
Wes Whitten 813-695-7644 wwhitten@appreciationfinancial.com  
Misty Hicks 863-602-8530 mistyhicks@appreciationfinancial.com 

National Life Insurance Group (LSW) 
Tracee Williams (Agent of Record) 214-638-9179 TWilliams@nationallife.com 
Melissa Banuchi 813-857-6667 mbanuchi@valuteachers.com 
Jean-Claude D’haiti 407-590-4877 eunicejean@yahoo.com   
Gary Wayne Tetreault 386-478-9106 Tetreault12@yahoo.com  
Clark Fleurgin 305-890-7907  Clark.fleurgin@gmail.com 
Anna Vignetti 651-900-9991 annavignetti@valuteachers.com 
Roman Roman                                                                         478-279-1513                         roman@valuteachers.com 
Carmel Desir                                                                            407-334-5350                         c.desir@dragon-financial.com 
Brittany Bazemore                                                                  813-690-1078                         brittany.bazemore@gmail.com 
Maria Munoz                                                                           646-270-9630                          mmunoz@valuteachers.com 
Leydi Cardona                                                                         863-288-0432                          lcardona@valuteachers.com 
Zuri Cienfuegos                                                                       863-209-4772                          Zuri863@hotmail.com 
Eldred Lewis                                                                             352-256-6739                         greenhousefinancial@hotmail.com 
                                                                                        Plan Member Services 
Richard Rush (Agent of Record) 800-874-6910 ext. 2332 rrush@planmembersec.com 
Mike Berzovich 800-330-4014 michaelberz@rpaeducator.com 
David Payne 407-678-4014 ext. 307 david@rpaeducator.com 
Kelly Demmo 407-489-3883 & 800-330-4014 kdemmo@planmembersec.com 
Tracy Gillette 813-914-0440 tracy@tracygillette.com 
Eric Tharp 407-721-3665 etharp@planmembersec.com 
David Ellis 813-924-8894 David_ellis@planmembersec.com 

COREBRIDGE FINANCIAL formerly VALIC 
Elaine Roberts (Agent of Record) 904-448-7208 Elaine.Roberts@corebridgefinancial.com 
Haley Hanson 407-374-4269 Haley.hanson@corebridgefinancial.com 
Colton Rankey 689-444-7494 Colton.rankey@corebridgefinancial.com 
   

Fiduciary Trust Company of New Hampshire 
Andy Mohn 913-236-1660 Amohn1@waddell.com 
Ken Carruba 813-286-9196 kcarruba@wradvisors.com 
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Todd Mazur 813-286-9196 ext. 126 tmazur@wradvisors.com 
 
 

  

 SECURITY BENEFIT  
Jacob Moore (Agent of Record) 727-543-5098 Jacob.Moore@securitybenefit.com  
Sam Alfred 407-307-2555 sam@voyageretirement.com 
Nancy Wilkins 352-267-0122 nancy@voyageretirement.com 
Steven Smitten 1-813-373-8883 Steven.smitten@abmmfinancial.com 
Nina Feliciano 1-786-352-5565 Nina.feliciano@abmmfinancial.com 
Craig Eden 863-370-2004 Craig.eden@abmmfinancial.com 

Joe Fisher 863-269-1900 x 117 Joe.fisher@feipartners.com 

Allen Thomas 863-207-0883 Athomas@Claraphi.com 

Angela Miller 813-269-7100 amiller@westcoastfinancial.com 

Michelle Engle 813-438-0900 michelleengle@legendequities.com 

Ryan Dewitt 941-705-0259 Ryan.Dewitt@ihtwm.com 

 

mailto:Steven.smitten@abmmfinancial.com
mailto:Nina.feliciano@abmmfinancial.com

